Surname

Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snelling
Sorrell
Sorrells
Sorrells
Sorrells
Southerland
Spears
Spencer
Spencer
Spinks
Spinks
Spinks
Spinks
Spinks
Spinks
Spinks
Spinks
Spinks
Spratlin
Spratlin
Spraulding
Sprout
Spurlock
Spurlock
Spurlock
Spurlock
Spurlock
Stable
Stafford
Stanton
Starks
Starns
Statham

Other names

Vernon C.
Wales

William

William H.
Wolder M.
Matilda

Nancy

H. Q.

Hester Quillian
Olin B.

Edwina B.
George C.
Sallie C.

T.L., Mary E.
Charles Baldwin
Charles Baldwin
Charles Baldwin
Charles Baldwin
Charles Baldwin
Charles Baldwin
Charles Baldwin
Charles Baldwin
Sarah

Kathleen, Allene

Sherwood Michael

Jack, Sr.

Helen Louise
Comfort, Winifred
Drury

Owen

Sally

Winiford
Williams
Malcolm
Katherine, James
Louiza, Philp
William P.
Robert E.

Box 41

Inclusive
dates
1857-1971
1873
1836-1838
1960-1961
1941-1942
1959
1853
1919-1922
1926-1930
1945-1948
1969
1910-1911
1895-1896
1821-1822
1925-1934
1936-1943
1945-1949
1950-1953
1953-1956
1955-1957
1957-1965
1964-1974
1891-1894
1932-1934
1956-1972
1950-1954
1940-1941
1814
1835
1827-1828
1813-1814
1813
1914
1881-1883
1939-1940
1830-1837
1820
1951-1953

Folder# Type

1 Gdn
2 Estate
3 Estate
4 Estate
5 Estate
6 Estate
7 Estate
8 Estate
9 Estate
10 Estate
11 Estate
12 Estate
13 Gdn
14 Gdn
15 Gdn
16 Gdn
17 Gdn
18 Gdn
19 Gdn
20 Gdn
21 Gdn
22 Gdn
23 Estate
24 Gdn
25 Gdn
26 Estate
27 Estate
28 Gdn
29 Estate
30 Estate
31 Gdn
32 Gdn
33 Estate
34 Estate
35 Gdn
36 Gdn
37 Gdn
38 Gdn

# of sheets
253
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